

25.07.2024.

Present : Sh. Jatin Singh Bist, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Sh. Mohit Diwedi, ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1, 2, 3, 4 and LR's of the defendant no. 5.

Ms. Benu Dhawan, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 6.

As per mediation report, no settlement could be reached between the parties.

At joint request, put up on **31.08.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/25.07.2024